[REDACTED]  included in schedule 325 
of the Works Information   

21st August 2020 

• The Contractor submits revised programmes at monthly intervals that are aligned 
with the assessment intervals. 

Testing and 
Defects 

• The defects date is one hundred and four (104) weeks after Completion of the whole 
of the works. 

• The defect correction period is: 
• twenty-eight (28) days for "Routine Defects"; and 
• forty-eight (48) hours for "Emergency Defects"; 
with each such defect correction period commencing: 
• where the Contractor has notified the Project Manager of the Defect, on the date